Date

04/05/
14

04/09/
14
04/11/
14
04/14/

14

04/16/
14

04/21/
14
04/23/
14

04/28/
14

05/02/
14

05/07/
14

05/09/
14
05/12/
14

05/19/
14

05/21/
14
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Games for Cardinals, Mayfair Park LLB Minors Division
Last Updated on April 04, 2024

Time

11:00 AM
CDT

7:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

Away Team

Angels
Cardinals
Cardinals

Astros

Dodgers
Rays
Angels
Twins
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Twins
Cardinals

Cardinals

Away
Scor
e

11
9

12

10

10

15

12

10

Home Team

Cardinals
Angels
Twins
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Dodgers
Rays
Astros
Cardinals
Astros

Dodgers

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
1 Loss
8 Win
4 Win
Unscored
5 Loss
8 Loss
15 Tie
Unscored
9 Win
7 Win
13 Loss
8 Win
12 Loss
5 Win
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