

## Games for Cardinals, Mayfair Park LLB Minors Division Last Updated on April 04, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/05/ 14	11:00 AM CDT	Angels	11	Cardinals	1	Loss
04/09/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	9	Angels	8	Win
04/11/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	12	Twins	4	Win
04/14/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Astros		Cardinals		Unscored
04/16/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Dodgers	10	Cardinals	5	Loss
04/21/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Rays	10	Cardinals	8	Loss
04/23/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Angels	15	Cardinals	15	Tie
04/28/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Twins		Cardinals		Unscored
05/02/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	12	Dodgers	9	Win
05/07/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	9	Rays	7	Win
05/09/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	4	Astros	13	Loss
05/12/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Twins	2	Cardinals	8	Win
05/19/ 14	5:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	1	Astros	12	Loss
05/21/ 14	7:30 PM CDT	Cardinals	10	Dodgers	5	Win